

Mint Macaroons

Ingredients: Sugar,
Potato, Lemon Juice,
Vanilla Flavouring, Colouring
(E102*), Flavouring, **POTASSIUM
SORBATE**, Dark chocolate , Cocoa solids
58% minimum, Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Emulsifier **SOYA** Lecithin, (Possible traces
of **MILK**), Toasted **COCONUT**, Preservative
SODIUM METABISULPHITE.

Allergens in **CAPITALS**. May Contain
SOYA Lecithin and **NUTS**. *May have an adverse
effect on activity & attention in children

Store in a cool dry place

170g

kiltedfudgecompany.co.uk